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NEIGHBOURHOOD STEERING GROUPS - LEAD CONTACTS (February 2017)
	Neighbourhood
	Nominated/Confirmed Lead
	Email
	Practice

	GPA1
	Paul Wike

Michelle Wilde
	Paul.wike@nhs.net
Michelle.wilde1@nhs.net

	Dovercourt

	North 2
	David Emmas
	davidemmas@nhs.net

	Pitsmoor

	West 4
	Dr Jenny Stephenson

Kate Carr
	jenny@the-stephensons.demon.co.uk
kate.carr@nhs.net

	Walkley House

The Crookes Practice

	SWACK
	Emma Sheldon
	emmasheldon@nhs.net

	Carterknowle

	Townships 1
	Julie Coakley

Helen Lenthall

Dr Kirsty Gillgrass

	julie.coakley@nhs.net
helen.lenthall@nhs.net
k.gillgrass@nhs.net
	Charnock

Hackenthorpe

Crystal Peaks



	Townships 2
	Julie Coakley
Helen Lenthall
Dr Kirsty Gillgrass

	julie.coakley@nhs.net
helen.lenthall@nhs.net
k.gillgrass@nhs.net
	Charnock

Hackenthorpe

Crystal Peaks



	Darnall
	Stephen Knight (interim)
	Stephen.knight1@nhs.net

	Clover Group

	Carrfield
	Stella Crookes
	stella.crookes@nhs.net

	Gleadless

	Peak Edge
	Joanne Johnson

Elaine Rissbrook
	joannejohnson1@nhs.net
erissbrook@nhs.net
	Meadowgreen Group

	City Centre
	Deirdre Malesa

Pippa Fitzsimmons

Dr Jayne Atkinson

Dr Kirsty Goddard
	deirdremalesa@nhs.net
pippa.fitzsimmons@nhs.net
jayne.atkinson@nhs.net
Kirsty.goddard3@nhs.net

	Devonshire Green

Porter Brook

Upperthorpe

Porter Brook

	SAPA
	Nicky Normington
	nnormington@nhs.net

	The Health Care Surgery

	High Green
	Michelle Payling
	Michelle.Payling@nhs.net

	Ecclesfield

	Hillsborough
	Diane Dickinson (tbc)

Cath Chapman (tbc)
	dianedickinson@nhs.net
cath.chapman@nhs.net

	Tramways O’Connell

Tramways Milner

	Upper Don Valley
	Liz Sedgwick

Dr David Baron
	lizsedgwick@nhs.net

	Valley (Stocksbridge)

	Student
	Barbara Graham

Pippa Fitzsimmons

Michelle Varney

Dr Nikki Bates

Dr Mike Jakubovic
	Barbara.graham@nhs.net
pippa.fitzsimmons@nhs.net
michelle.varney@nhs.net
nikki.bates@nhs.net
	University

Porter Brook

Porter Brook (Hallam)

Porter Brook

	Porter Valley
	Nicola Simpson
Dan Sayliss
	nicola.simpson10@nhs.net
danielsayliss@nhs.net 

	The Hollies
Nether Green
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